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28”

14.75”

29.5”

AA-K2137S

All dimensions are approximate.
Structure measurements must be verified against the unit to ensure 
proper fit.

DESCRIPTION

Siphonic 1 piece Toilet

12" Rough-in : Single Flush

Elongated bowl

Glazed trap way

Soft close seat included

Comfort height

Complies with CSA standards

MEASUREMENTS

 SIZE

 28" x 14.75" x 29.5"

14.75”

10.50”
17.5”

6.25”

16”


